
Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016 Fall 2017 Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022 Fall 2023 Fall 2024

7,069
71.3% 6,753

71.9% 6,493
72.2% 6,019

72.5% 5,828
74.3% 5,534

75.3% 5,321
77.4% 4,968

78.3%
4,837
77.3%

4,980
79.2%

5,031
80.1%

2,847
28.7%

2,643
28.1%

2,499
27.8%

2,285
27.5%

2,011
25.7%

1,815
24.7%

1,558
22.6%

1,374
21.7%

1,421
22.7%

1,308
20.8%

1,253
19.9%

9,916

9,396
8,992

8,304
7,839

7,349
6,879

6,342 6,258 6,288 6,284

Break Color By Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016 Fall 2017 Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022 Fall 2023 Fall 2024
Full-Time
Part-Time 1,253

5,031
1,308
4,980

1,421
4,837

1,374
4,968

1,558
5,321

1,815
5,534

2,011
5,828

2,285
6,019

2,499
6,493

2,643
6,753

2,847
7,069

Full-Time
Part-Time

Season
Fall

Measure Selection
Headcount

Break Color By
FT / PT Status

Student Level
Multiple values

College
All

Department
All

Classification
All

Gender
All

Race / Ethnicity
All

Residency
All

FT / PT Status
All

Age Ranges
All

PFW Student Enrollment Headcount by FT / PT StatusHover for Help

a.	Student enrollment is counted if a student is registered for at least one course on the census snapshot for each fall semester. Student enrollment includes degree-seeking and non-degree-seeking Undergraduate and Graduate students.
b.	Academic categorization of Undergraduate or Graduate students is based on a student's primary academic program of study. The Graduate level encompasses; Masters, Doctor of Nursing Practice, and Graduate Certificates. The Undergraduate level encompasses; Baccalaureates, Associates, and Undergraduate Certificates. Non-degree seeking students are identified at both the Undergraduate and Graduate levels.
c.	Full-time or part-time enrolled designation per IPEDS definition. Full-time - Undergraduate: A student enrolled for 12 or more semester credit. Graduate / Professional: A student enrolled for 9 or more semester credits. Part-time - Undergraduate: A student enrolled for less than 12 semester credit hours. Graduate / Professional: A student enrolled for less than 9 semester credits. IPEDS does not have to define full- / part-time for the summer semester




